MC – FRAME SIZE 3 / UP TO 630A
Page
634
W CIRCUIT BREAKER 3/4-POLE UP TO 500 A WITH THERMAL MAGNETIC RELEASE
TYPES MC3C-A, MC3N-A, MC3H-A, MC3N-4-A, MC3H-4-A
MC332231
ADJUSTMENT RANGE
RATED CURRENT/ OVERLOAD, SHORT-CIRCUIT TYPE EAN CODE AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
BREAKING CAPACITY RELEASE (A) RELEASE (A)
3-POLE (COMFORT BREAKING CAPACITY) 36 kA
320 A/50 kA 250…320 1920…3200 MC3C-A320 9004840552263 MC332431
400 A/50 kA 320…400 2400…4000 MC3C-A400 9004840552270 MC340431
500 A/50 kA 400…500 3000…5000 MC3C-A500 9004840552287 MC350431
3-POLE (NORMAL BREAKING CAPACITY) 50 kA
320 A/50 kA 250…320 1920…3200 MC3N-A320 9004840551211 MC332231
400 A/50 kA 320…400 2400…4000 MC3N-A400 9004840551228 MC340231
500 A/50 kA 400…500 3000…5000 MC3N-A500 9004840551235 MC350231
3-POLE (HIGH BREAKING CAPACITY) 150 kA
320 A/150 kA 250…320 1920…3200 MC3H-A320 9004840551242 MC332331
400 A/150 kA 320…400 2400…4000 MC3H-A400 9004840551259 MC340331
500 A/150 kA 400…500 3000…5000 MC3H-A500 9004840551266 MC350331
4-POLE (NORMAL BREAKING CAPACITY) 50 kA
320 A/50 kA 250…320 1920…3200 MC3N-4-A320 9004840551273 MC332241
400 A/50 kA 320…400 2400…4000 MC3N-4-A400 9004840551280 MC340241
500 A/50 kA 400…500 3000…5000 MC3N-4-A500 9004840551297 MC350241
4-POLE (HIGH BREAKING CAPACITY) 150 kA
320 A/150 kA 250…320 1920…3200 MC3H-4-A320 9004840551310 MC332341
400 A/150 kA 320…400 2400…4000 MC3H-4-A400 9004840551327 MC340341
500 A/150 kA 400…500 3000…5000 MC3H-4-A500 9004840551303 MC350341
W SCHRACK-INFO
• System and line protection
• 3- and 4-pole versions
• Adjustable overload release Ir: 0.8 – 1 x In (factory setting 0.8 x In)
• Adjustable short-circuit release Ii: 8 – 10 x In (factory setting 8 x In)
• Breaking capacity 36 / 50 / 150 kA at 415 V 50/60 Hz
• Screw terminals as standard, lift terminals as option
• Rated uninterrupted current = rated current
• For dimensions, see from page 692.
Order no. blue: on stock, usually ready for delivery on the day of order!
I KNOW WHERE TO FIND IT!
THE SCHRACK TECHNIK WEB SHOP WITH NAVIGATOR
• Finding product information made easy
• Buying products around the clock
• Quick access customer service